

\204

ITEM NO.3
(PART-HEARD)

Court No.4

SECTION IX

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21686/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2006 in CWP No. 429/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHESH RATILAL SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 18/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manohar Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
R3 Mr. Dileep, P., Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
R2 Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal ,Adv.
SEBI Mr. Anish K.V., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be listed tomorrow as continuing
part heard matter for further hearing.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master